CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 3
afp - 3145 28-Apr-2017

30-Apr-2026 8 14-Apr-2025
ii. Fire sprinkler and hydrant equipment, system design and installation should be determined and verified in accordance
with the performance and prescribed requirements of the regulations, standards and criteria as specified by the building
code and authorities having jurisdiction. Due considerations include the occupancy fire loading, sprinkler/hydrant
location, coverage, response, hydraulic characteristics and other specified requirements relevant to the conformance
and effectiveness of the equipment and installed system.
iii. This certification is only for the grooved butterfly valves and the variants listed below.
iv. The valves are for above ground installations only.
Technical specification
The following details are a representative extract of the technical specification for the Fire Industry Supplies, BVG-001 Series, roll grooved, gear operated
type butterfly valves and may be subject to change.  Complete and current details should be determined from the designated producer’s technical
manual/data sheets.
Schedule of variant designations
The following is a schedule of validated variant designations of the certified/listed equipment.
Model Valve Size (mm) End configuration Rated working pressure (kPa)
BVG-001-065 65 Groove 2068
BVG-001-080 80 Groove 2068
BVG-001-100 100 Groove 2068
BVG-001-150 150 Groove 2068
BVG-001-200 200 Groove 2068
Supplementary information
Schedule of relevant articles
The following schedule is an extract of articles significant and/or related as evidence of conformity.
Reference